
OBS 2021 JUNE 2YO IN TRAINING SALE & HRA

UNDER TACK SHOW

CONSIGNOR:______________________________ BARN:______
TWO YEAR OLDS MAY GALLOP OR BREEZE A MINIMUM OF AN EIGHTH MILE. 3YO AND UP MAY

GALLOP OR BREEZE A MINIMUM OF 3/8ths. IF YOU PLAN TO BREEZE YOUR HORSES AS A SET, PLEASE LIST

THEM ON THE SAME LINE.

Under Tack Show riding policy
At any time after the starting pole which the horse begins to breeze (i.e 1/8, 1/4, or 3/8), a rider may only use the riding crop while both hands are holding the

reins and may not strike the horse behind the girth. A rider is prohibited from striking the horse in any manner beyond the finish line. In situations where the

safety of the horse or rider is in jeopardy, a riding crop may be used in front of the girth. Excessive whipping before the beginning of the work or in preparation

for a breeze is prohibited. Spurs are not allowed at an under tack show.

RETURN THIS FORM BY NOON, FRIDAY, MAY 28th.

1

2

3

4

5

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

6

7

8

9

10

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SET
ORDER

SET
ORDERHIP HIPDIST DIST

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 2ND (HIPS 1 - 185) 7:30 AM

1

2

3

4

5

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

6

7

8

9

10

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SET
ORDER

SET
ORDERHIP HIPDIST DIST

FRIDAY, JUNE 4TH (HIPS 371 - 554) 7:30 AM

1

2

3

4

5

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

6

7

8

9

10

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SET
ORDER

SET
ORDERHIP HIPDIST DIST

THURSDAY, JUNE 3RD (HIPS 186 - 370) 7:30 AM

1

2

3

4

5

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

6

7

8

9

10

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SET
ORDER

SET
ORDERHIP HIPDIST DIST

SATURDAY, JUNE 5TH (HIPS 555 - 738) 7:30 AM

1

2

3

4

5

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

6

7

8

9

10

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SET
ORDER

SET
ORDERHIP HIPDIST DIST

SUNDAY, JUNE 6TH (HIPS 739 - 927) 7:30 AM

Please list outs:


