OBS 2021 JUNE 2YO IN TRAINING SALE & HRA

UNDER TACK SHOW

	CONSIGNOR:							BARN:				
				OP OR BRE JM OF 3/8ths							ST	
dor T	Tack Show rie	ding policy		THE	CM ON THE	SAME LIN	NE.					
any tin	ne after the sta	rting pole whic		pegins to breeze (
ety of	the horse or rid	er is in jeopard	dy, a riding cr	A rider is prohibi op may be used i	n front of the gi							
a bree	eze is prohibited	l. Spurs are no	t allowed at a	n under tack sho	ow.						_	
		R	ETURN	THIS FO	RM BY N	OON, Fl	RIDAY, M	IAY 28th.			_	
_												
		1	WEDN	ESDAY, .	JUNE 21	ND (HII	PS 1 - 18	85) 7:30	MAC			
T ER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST	
_			6			_ 11			_ 16			
			. 7			_ 12			_ 17			
_			. 8			_ 13			_ 18			
			. 9			_ 14			_ 19			
_			10			_ 15			_ 20			
		TI	HURSE	DAY, JUN	IE 3RD ((HIPS 1	186 - 370	0) 7:30	AM			
Γ ER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST	
			6			_ 11			- 16	••••		
			7	-		_ 12			_ 17			
_			. 8			_ 13			_ 18			
			. 9			_ 14			_ 19			
_			10			_ 15			_ 20			
		FRI	DAY, J	UNE 4TH	H (HIPS	371 - 5	54) 7:30) AM				
Γ ER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DICT	
-K	1111	DIST	6	••••		_ 11	••••	Dioi	_ 16	піР	DIST	
_			7			12			_ 17			
_			. 8			_ 13		· 	_ 18			
_			. 9			_ 14			- 19			
_			10		-	_ 15			_ 20			
г		SA	NI URDA SET	AY, JUNE	= 51H (F	IPS 5	55 - 738)	7:30 A	SET			
ER	HIP	DIST	ORDER	HIP	DIST	ORDER	HIP	DIST	ORDER	HIP	DIST	
-			. 6			_ 11			_ 16			
-			. 7			_ 12			_ 17			
-			. 8			_ 13			_ 18			
• -			. 9			_ 14		-	- 19			
-			. 10			_ 15			_ 20			
		,		AY, JUNE	6TH (H		39 - 927)	7:30 A	M			
Γ ER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST	
_			6			_ 11			_ 16			
			. 7			_ 12			_ 17			
-			. 8			_ 13			_ 18			
			-									
: - : -			9			_ 14			- 19			

Please list outs: